Flyswatter 2™ grade Theme 5 wk 2

bakery culture dough
customer  recipe

ingredients international

knead  golden dessert

batch  Yiddish

practice salmon cream
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Find the word salmon
Find the word Yiddish
Find the word knead.
Find the word dessert.
Find the word bakery.
Find the word dough.
Find the word golden.
Find the word batch.
Find the word cream.

. Find the word practice.

. Find the word culture.

. Find the word dessert.

. Find the word ingredients.

. Find the word international.

. Find the word customer.

. Find a word that has a beginning blend.
. Find a word that has a digraph.

. Find a word that has 1 syllable.

. Find a word that has 4 syllables.

. Find a word that has 5 syllables.

. Find a word that has 2 syllables.

. Find a word that mean is a place where bread and other baked goods are

made and sold.

Find a word that i1s a group of people who share traditions and customs.
Find the word: people who buy things at a store.

Find a word that means a set of directions for cooking.

Find the word that means part of a mixture.

Find a word that is soft, thick mixture that is shaped and baked.

Find a word that is relating to two or more countries.



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

Find a word that means to shape dough by pressing, folding and
stretching it with your hands.

Find a word that means brown.

Find the word that is a sweet treat eaten after a meal.

Find a word that 1s a group of baked goods that are cooked at once.
Find the word that is a language spoken by Eastern European Jews.
Find the word that is a type of fish.

Find a word that is to learn a skill by doing it many times.

Finish this sentence:
Finish this sentence:
Finish this sentence:
Finish this sentence:
brown.

Finish this sentence:

My mom made a (batch) of cookies.

We bought cookies at the (bakery).

What (ingredients) do you need for the recipe?
The recipe said to bake the cookies until (golden)

If you want to be good at playing the piano you

must (practice) everyday.



